

Fairlane Vrtx, Inc.
254 Fifth Avenue
3rd Floor
New York , NY 10001
U.S.A

Statement

Statement Date:
Feb 19, 2014

Voice: 212-683-9300
Fax: 212-889-5573

Customer Account ID:

47

Account Of: Meca Trading LLC
P.O. Box 3019
Calexico, CA 92232

Amount Enclosed

\$ _____

Date	Due Date	Reference	Paid	Description	Amount	Balance
7/19/13	8/18/13	9665			5,799.85	5,799.85
7/19/13	8/18/13	9666			5,801.25	11,601.10
7/19/13	8/18/13	9667			7,396.80	18,997.90
8/7/13	9/6/13	9671			7,399.70	26,397.60
9/5/13	10/5/13	9676			7,269.20	33,666.80
9/5/13	10/5/13	9677			7,634.85	41,301.65
9/5/13	10/5/13	9678			6,494.00	47,795.65
9/27/13	10/27/13	9679			6,592.50	54,388.15
9/27/13	10/27/13	9680			8,168.70	62,556.85
11/11/13	12/11/13	9683			7,751.25	70,308.10
2/7/14	3/9/14	9693			914.50	71,222.60
2/7/14	3/9/14	9694			300.00	71,522.60
					Total	71,522.60

0-30	31-60	61-90	Over 90 days.
1,214.50	0.00	7,751.25	62,556.85

Veratex Inc.
254 Fifth Avenue
3rd Floor
New York, NY 10001
U.S.A

Statement

Statement Date:
Feb 19, 2014

Voice: 212-683-9300
Fax: 212-889-5573

Customer Account ID:
3327

Account Of: Meca Trading LLC
P.O. Box 3019
Calexico, CA 92232

Amount Enclosed
\$ _____

Date	Due Date	Reference	Paid	Description	Amount	Balance
10/16/13	11/15/13	30516			12,063.00	12,063.00
11/12/13	12/12/13	30539			-55.80	12,007.20
11/15/13	12/15/13	30547			159.14	12,166.34
11/20/13	12/20/13	30549			7,847.24	20,013.58
12/3/13	1/2/14	30560			3,545.25	23,558.83
12/19/13	1/18/14	30575			1,989.90	25,548.73
12/20/13	1/19/14	30576			5,080.70	30,629.43
					Total	30,629.43

0-30	31-60	61-90	Over 90 days
0.00	10,615.85	7,950.58	12,063.00